
Day 
16.01.2025 

20.01.2025 

22.01.2025 

04.02.2025 

05.02.2025 

Day 
16.01.2025 

04.02.2025 

30.01.2025 
20.01.2025 

28.01.2025 

05.02.2025 

Day 
20.01.2025 

22.01.2025 

22.01.2025 

24.01.2025 
24.01.2025 

04.02.2025 

Day 

16.01.2025 

17.01.2025 

20.01.2025 

22.01.2025 

24.01.2025 

27.01.2025 

28.01.2025 

28.01.2025 

29 01.2025 

29 01.2025 

29 01.2025 

Department of Social Work Examination Schedule Jan 2025 (Theory+ Fieldwork) 

Time 

10 am to 

10 am to 
10 am to 

Time 

10 am to l pm 

10 am to 

10 am onwards 

10 am to 

l p 

Time 

l pm 

10 am to l pm 

l pm 

10 am tol pm 

10 am to l pm 

10 am to 

10 am onwards 

10 am to 

l pm 
l pm 

10 am to I pm 

10 am to l pm 

Time 

10 am to l pm 

10 am onwards 

l pm 

l pm 

10 am to 

10 am onwards 

10 am to 

10 am to l pm 
10 am to l pm 

10 am to l pm 

10 am to 1 pm 

l pm 
l pm 

10 am to l pm 

10 am to I pm 

10 am to l pm 
10 am to I pm 

BSW SEM III CBCS 

Paper Code 
CS 

C6 

SEC1B 
Generic Elective 

(GE) GE3 
C7(FW) 

BSW SEM III NEP 

Paper Code 
MJSWO5 

MNSWO3 

MDSWO3 
SESWO3 

AECC (MIL 2) 
MJSWO3 

BSW SEM V CBCS 

Paper Code 
C11 

DSE 1A 

DSEIB 
DSE 2A 

DSE 2B 

C 12(FW) 
MSW III 

Paper Code 
SW/III/ CC 14 
SW/II/CC 10 

SW/II/ CC 11 

SW/II/CC 12 
SW/IW CC 13 

SW/II CC 14 
SW/IIIWSC 01 

SW/Il/ SC 03 

SW/III/ OE 01 

SW/III/ OE 02 

SW/III/ OE 03 

Name of the Paper 
Working With Individuals 

Working with Groups 
(b) Health and Development 

Health and Development 

Field Work 3 

Name of the Paper 
Working with Individuals 

Introduction to Social Work 

Social Work and Practice Settings 
Micro Planning, Campaigning and Advocacy Skills 

Modern lIndian Language-2 
Field Work III 

Name of the Paper 
Social Wel fare Administration 

A. Training and Capacity Building 

B. Citizenship and Governance 
A. Economic Policies and Social Welfare 

B. Social Work with Elderly 
Field Work 5 

Name of the Paper 
Field Work 

Medical Social Work 

Social Welfare Administration 

Social Work Research-lI 

Urban and Rural Community Development 
Human Resource Development and Management 

Community Health and Social Work 
Crime and Correctional Administration 

Human Rights, Advocacy and Activism 
Social Exclusion and Inclusive Policies 

Sustainable Livelihood Practices 

02 0l: 2025 ( 
Head, 

Bept ork, 
�eparteft ot Social Work 

Visvà-FN, Sriniketan 
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