De	epartment of Social	Work Examination S	chedule Jan 2025 (Theory+ Fieldwork)
		BSW SEM II	II CBCS
Day	Time	Paper Code	Name of the Paper
16.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	C 5	Working With Individuals
20.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	C 6	Working with Groups
22.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SEC1B	(b) Health and Development
04.02.2025	10 am to 1 pm	Generic Elective (GE) GE3	Health and Development
05.02.2025	10 am onwards	C 7 (FW)	Field Work 3
05.02.2025	10 am onwards	BSW SEM I	III NEP
Day	Time	Paper Code	Name of the Paper
16.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	MJSW05	Working with Individuals
04.02.2025	10 am to 1 pm	MNSW03	Introduction to Social Work
30.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	MDSW03	Social Work and Practice Settings
20.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SESW03	Micro Planning, Campaigning and Advocacy Skills
28.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	AECC (MIL 2)	Modern Indian Language-2
05.02.2025	10 am onwards	MJSW03	Field Work III
03.02.2023	10 am onwards	BSW SEM V	
Day	Time	Paper Code	Name of the Paper
20.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	C11	Social Welfare Administration
22.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	DSE 1A	A. Training and Capacity Building
22.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	DSE1B	B. Citizenship and Governance
24.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	DSE 2A	A. Economic Policies and Social Welfare
24. 01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	DSE 2B	B. Social Work with Elderly
04.02.2025	10 am onwards	C 12(FW)	Field Work 5
<u> </u>	10 am om ardo	MSW	m
Day	Time	Paper Code	Name of the Paper
16.01.2025	10 am onwards	SW/III/ CC 14	Field Work
17.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III/CC 10	Medical Social Work
20.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III/ CC 11	Social Welfare Administration
22.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III/CC 12	Social Work Research-II
24.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III/ CC 13	Urban and Rural Community Development
27.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III CC 14	Human Resource Development and Management
28.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III/SC 01	Community Health and Social Work
28.01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III/ SC 03	Crime and Correctional Administration
29 01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III/ OE 01	Human Rights, Advocacy and Activism
29 01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III/ OE 02	Social Exclusion and Inclusive Policies
29 01.2025	10 am to 1 pm	SW/III/ OE 02	Sustainable Livelihood Practices

Paramita D. 2025 | Head Work , Department of Social Work , Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan